CANADA

WINE & CRAFT SPIRITS
CONSUMER PRICE LIST

Key

S - Sustainable

V - Vegan

O - Organic practices

CO - Certified Organic

HVC - High Volume Consignment
WD - Winery Direct

Jul-25
Vintage Region Info Z?zs: Bottle Price Item Availability
Argentina
Piattelli Vineyards
Alto Molino Malbec 2023 Cafayate Valley x12 $17.95 In Stock

Dalrymple Vineyards
Pinot Noir

Earthworks
Barossa Valley Shiraz
Barossa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

Henschke

Henry's Seven Shiraz Blend
Keyneton Euphonium Shiraz Blend
Mount Edelstone Shiraz

Hill of Grace Shiraz

Cyril Cabernet Sauvignon

Peggy's Hill Riesling

Jansz
Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée
Jansz Tasmania Premium Rose

Langmeil Winery

Valley Floor Shiraz

The Blacksmith Cabernet Sauvignon
Fifth Wave Grenache

Stelle Nere Sparkling Shiraz
Freedom 1843 Shiraz

High Road Eden Valley Chardonnay
Live Wire Riesling

Lillypilly Estate Wines
Sauvignon Blanc

Mollydooker Wines

The Boxer Shiraz

The Maitre D' Cabernet Sauvignon
Miss Molly Sparking Shriaz
Carnival of Love Shiraz

Blue Eyed Boy Shiraz

Velvet Glove Shiraz

Pewsey Vale Vineyard
Estate Riesling
Contours Riesling 10 Year Release

Rockford Wines

Sparkling Black Shiraz

Local Growers Semillon

Rifle Range Cabernet Sauvingnon

Vasse Felix
Filius Cabernet Sauvignon
Filius Chardonnay

2022

2022
2022

2023
2021
2018
2021
2021
2024

2021
2022
2020

2022
2023
2024

2023

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2023
2012

2021
2019

2022
2024

Pipers River, Tasmania

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Tasmania
Tasmania

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Riverina

McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale

Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley

Margaret River
Margaret River

S,V
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S,V
S,V

X6

x12
x12

x12

TBD October
$24.95 HVC In Stock
TBD HVC July
TBD September
TBD September
$344.95 In Stock
TBD September
TBD September
TBD September
TBD October
TBD October
$37.95 In Stock
TBD September
$64.95 In Stock
TBD September
TBD September
TBD September
TBD September
TBD HVC July
TBD HVC August
TBD September
TBD September
TBD October
TBD August
TBD October
$38.95 In Stock
$77.95 In Stock
$159.95 In Stock
$56.95 In Stock
$132.95 In Stock
TBD August
TBD August



Vintage

Region

Info

Case
size

Bottle Price

Item

Availability

New Zealand
Nautilus Estate
Sauvignon Blanc 2024

Opawa Wines

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

S,V

S,V

x12

x12

$26.95

$32.95

HVC

In Stock

In Stock

Opawa Pinot Noir 2021
Austria

Kurt Angerer

Kies Griner Veltliner 2024

Canada - Ontario

Kamptal

x12

$29.95

In Stock

Morandin Wines

County Chardonnay, Sangreal Estate Vineyard 2021
County Pinot Gris, Sangreal Estate Vineyard 2024
County Pinot Noir, Sangreal Estate Vineyard 2021
VQA 20 Mile Bench Cabernet Franc, Wismer-Foxcroft 2022
Vineyard

Prince Edward County

Prince Edward County

Prince Edward County
Niagara Peninsula

<<<<

x12
x12
x12
x12

$35.00
$33.00
$39.00
$37.00

WD
WD
WD
WD

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

Canada - Quebec
Au Pied de Cochon

Mirabel
Mirabel

x12
x12

$30.95
$30.95

In Stock
In Stock

A COTE Cider (750mL) NV
Z28 Cider (750mL NV
France

Brissez Sennedot

Sancerre 2022

Champagne Tarlant

Brut Réserve NV
Zero Brut Nature NV
Rosé Zero Brut Nature NV
Cuvée Louis Brut Nature NV

Charles Heidsieck
Brut Réserve NV
1982 Collection Crayeres Charlie (magnum) 1982

Chéateau Barrabaque
Chateau Barrabaque 2019

Chéateau Guilhem

Pot de Vin Rosé (Syrah) 2024
Pot de Vin Blanc (Chardonnay) 2024
Pot de Vin Rouge (Merlot) 2023
Pot de Vin Orange (Chardonnay/Sauvignon) 2023

Chéteau Laffitte Carcasset
Chateau Laffitte Carcasset (Cru Bourgeois) 2017

Chéateau Roquegrave
Chateau Roquegrave (Cru Bourgeois) 2019

Chéteau Simard
Chateau Simard St-Emilion Grand Cru 2012

Domaine de la Sangliere
Juliette Rosé 2024

Domaine Milcent
Chablis 2023
Petit Chablis 2023

Domaine Montirius

La Muse Papilles Rose (Cinsault) 2023
La Muse Papilles Rouge (Grenache/Syrah) 2022
La Muse Papilles Blanc 2023
Mineral Blanc 2023

Domaine Saint Marie
VieVite Rosé 2024

Piper Heidsieck
Cuvée Brut (375mL) NV
Rosé Sauvage NV

Sancerre, Loire

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne
Champagne

Fronsac, Bordeaux

Malepeére - Vin de France
Malepeére - Vin de France
Malepere - Vin de France
Malepeére - Vin de France

St-Estephe, Bordeaux

Médoc, Bordeaux

St-Emilion, Bordeaux

Cotes de Provence

Chablis
Chablis

Cotes de Rhone

Cotes de Rhone

Cotes de Rhone
Vacqueyras

Cotes de Provence

Champagne
Champagne

O00O0
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CO, S,V
CO, S,V
CO, S,V
CO, S,V

0000
0000
WO
<<<<

X6

X6
X6
X6
X6

X6
x1

x12

x12
x12
x12
x12

X6

x12

x12

x12

x12
x12

x12

x12

x12
X6

x12

x12
X6

$61.95

$52.90
$102.95
$123.95
$230.95

$114.95
$3,499.95

TBD

TBD
TBD
$21.95

TBD

TBD

$29.95

TBD

$22.95

$50.95
$43.95

$33.95
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

$45.95
$104.95

#325167

HVC

HvVC

HvVC

In Stock

LCBO
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

In Stock
In Stock

TBD

July
July
In Stock
TBD

TBD

In Stock

TBD

In Stock

In Stock
In Stock

In Stock
September
September
September

August

In Stock
In Stock



Vintage

Region

Info

Case
size

Bottle Price

Item

Availability

Bastianich
Vini Orsone Sauvignon Blanc

Bibi Graetz
Casamatta Bianco
Testamatta
Soffocone

Colore

Biondi Santi

Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

Boroli

Langhe '1661' Nebbiolo
Langhe 'Bel Ami' Chardonnay
Barolo

Cantina Rauscedo
Cantina Rauscedo Pinot Grigio
Prosecco Extra Dry

Cantine Fontezoppa
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi

La Mozza

| Perazzi Cabernet Sauvignon
| Perazzi Sangiovese
Ciliegiolo DOC

Le Vigne di Eli
Etna Bianco
Etna Rosso

Etna Rosso Moganazzi Volta Sciara

Etna Rosso Calderara Sottana

Querciabella

Mongrana Rosso

Mongrana Bianco

Chianti Classico

Ardalico Chianti Classico
Chianti Classico Riserva
Turpino (Red Super Tuscan)
Camartina (Red Super Tuscan)
Batar (White Super Tuscan)
Batar (White Super Tuscan)

Scarpetta Wine

Frico Frizzante - 250ml can
Frico Lambrusco - 250ml can
Frico Rosato

Frico Bianco

Frico Rosso Sangiovese
Scarpetta Pinot Grigio
Scarpetta Prosecco
Scarpetta Barbera Monferrato

Villa Medoro
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo
Pecorino 8 1/2

2022

2024
2022
2023
2022

2017
2018
2010
2016

2023
2022
2016

2023
NV

2023

2022
2021
2021

2023
2021
2022
2022

2022
2024
2021
2020
2020
2019
2020
2021
2022

NV

NV
2024
2024
2023
2022
2024
2023

2020
2023
2022

Friuli Colli Orientali

Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany

Montalcino, Tuscany
Montalcino, Tuscany
Montalcino, Tuscany
Montalcino, Tuscany

Langhe
Langhe
Piedmont

Friuli
Friuli

Marche

Maremma, Tuscany
Maremma, Tuscany
Maremma, Tuscany

Mount Etna, Sicily
Mount Etna, Sicily
Mount Etna, Sicily
Mount Etna, Sicily

Maremma, Tuscany
Maremma, Tuscany
Chianti Classico
Chianti Classico
Chianti Classico
Maremma, Tuscany
Chianti Classico
Chianti Classico
Chianti Classico

Veneto

Emilia

Tuscany
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Tuscany
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Grave del Friuli

Monferrato, Piemonte

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo

co
co

(ol el eNe)

CO,V, s
CO,V, s
COo,V, s
CO,V, s
CO,V, s
CO,V, s
CO,V, s
CO,V, S
CO,V, S

V,S
V,S
V,S
V,S
V,S
V,S
V,S
V,S,0

x12

X6
X6
X6
x3

X6
X6
x3
x3

X6
X6
X6

x12
X6

x12

x12
x12
x12

x12

x12
X6
X6

x12
x12
x12
x12
X6
X6
X6
X6
X6

x48
x48
x12
x12
x12
x12
x12
x12

x12
x12
X6

$28.95

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

$389.95

$410.95
$1,774.95
$1,224.95

$47.95
TBD
$89.95

$20.95
$21.95

$30.95

TBD
$26.95
$28.95

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

$33.95
$30.95
$44.95
$35.95
$76.95
$64.95
$174.95
$174.95
$174.95

$5.15
$6.15
TBD
TBD
$20.95
$24.95
TBD
$29.95

$19.95
$19.95
$62.95

HVC
HVC

HvVC
HvVC
HvVC
HvVC
HvVC
HvVC
HvVC

In Stock

July
July
July
July

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

In Stock
TBD
In Stock

In Stock
In Stock

In Stock

July
In Stock
In Stock

September
September
September
September

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

In Stock
In Stock
July
July
In Stock
In Stock
July
In Stock

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock



Case

Vintage Region Info size Bottle Price Item Availability
Carpano
Bianco - 1000ml NV Milano X6 TBD July
Classico - 1000ml| NV Milano x6 $33.95 HVC In Stock
Botanic Bitters - 1000ml NV Milano x6 $57.95 In Stock
Antica Formula - 1000ml NV Milano x6 $61.95 HVC In Stock
Punt e Mes - 750ml NV Milano x6 $31.95 HVC In Stock
Fratelli Branca
Fernet Branca - 500ml NV Milano x12 $28.30 #220145 LCBO
Branca Menta - 500ml NV Milano x12 TBD TBD
Bols
Advocaat Netherlands x12 $24.05 #8532 LCBO
Apricot Brandy Netherlands x12 $22.60 #15628 LCBO
El Tequilefio
Reposado Jalisco x12 $62.95 HVC In Stock
Gran Reserva Reposado Jalisco x6 TBD TBD
Afiejo Gran Reserva Jalisco x6 $129.95 In Stock
Platinum Jalisco x6 TBD TBD
Galliano
Galliano Vanilla - 375ml NV Netherlands x12 $19.05 #217067 LCBO

1 - Prices listed are per bottle and subject to change without notice.
2 - Consumer prices include all LCBO taxes and mark-ups, as well as our fee. Bottle deposit is not included.
3 - The items sold at the LCBO include HST. Bottle deposit is not included




